
Hillside Community School 2024-2025 Supply List 

 

*PLEASE ENSURE TO LABEL YOUR CHILD’S SUPPLIES WITH THEIR NAME* 

Kindergarten  

□ Pipsqueak Markers 1  Pkg 

□ Glue Sticks   8 Large Size 

□ Extra Set of Clothes 1 

□ Disinfectant Wipes  2  Pkgs 

□ Small Box of Wax Crayons 

□ Scribbler   1 Hilroy, 80-100 pages, no coils 

□ Large box of Ziplocs  3 

□ Boxes of Kleenex  3 

□ Indoor Non-Marking Running Shoes (Velcro please) 

□ Water Bottle (Self Sealing) 

□ 40 Pre-sharpened Pencils  

□ 8 Dry Erase Markers – Chisel Tip 

□ Backpack 

Grade 1 

□ Wax Crayons  1  16-24 Pack 

□ Sharpie Black  1  Fine Tip 

□ Scribbler   1 Half Plain, Half Interlined Ex. 12155 

□ Extra Set of Clothes  

□ 2 sets of Markers & 2 Highlighters  

□ Box of Large Ziploc Bags 

□ 40 Pre-sharpened Pencils  

□ Pencil Box 

□ Headphones (not Bluetooth) 

□ 10 Dry Erase Markers – Fine Point  

□ 24 Pk. Pencil Crayons 

□ 8 Large Glue Sticks 

□ Covered Pencil Sharpener  

□ Indoor Non-Marking Running Shoes 

□ Scissors 

□ Water Bottle Self Sealing 

□ Backpack 

□ 4 Boxes of Kleenex 

Grade 2 

□ Ruler  1 Plastic/Wood/Metal  

□ Paper Duo Tangs 8 Assorted Colours 

□ Pocket Folders 1 Without Prongs 

□ Deck of Cards 1 Package 

□ Scribblers  2 Full Page Interlined #12152 

□ Scribblers  2 Half Plain, Half Interlined Ex. 12155 

□ Highlighters 2  Different Colours 

□ Sharpie Marker 2 Fine Tip 

□ Pencil Sharpener 1 Twist Top Covered  

□ Medium Ziploc Bags  Last Name A-L (Please bring 1 box) 

□ Large Ziploc Bags  Last Name M-Z (Please bring 1 box) 

□ White Board Markers 10 Fine Tip  

□ 40 Pre-sharpened Pencils  

□ Pencil Box 

□ Headphones 

□ 8 Dry Erase Markers – Fine Point  

□ 24 Pk. Pencil Crayons 

□ 8 Large Glue Sticks 

□ Covered Pencil Sharpener  

□ Scissors 

□ Indoor Non-Marking Running Shoes 

□ Water Bottle Self Sealing 

□ Backpack 

□ 4 Boxes of Kleenex 

Grade 3 

□ Highlighters 2  Assorted Colours 

□ Ruler  1  

□ Paper Duo Tangs 10 Assorted Colours 

□ Pocket Folders 1 With Prongs 

□ Scribblers  4  Hilroy, 80-100 Pages, no coils 

□ Deck of Cards 1 Pkg  

□ Sharpies (black) 2  1 Med Fine/ 1 Thick  

□ Sketch Book 
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□ Medium Ziploc Bags  Last Name A-L (Please bring 1 box) 

□ Large Ziploc Bags  Last Name M-Z (Please bring 1 box) 

□ 40 Pre-sharpened Pencils  

□ Pencil Box 

□ Headphones 

□ 8 Dry Erase Markers – Fine Point  

□ 24 Pk. Pencil Crayons 

□ 8 Large Glue Sticks 

□ Scissors 

□ Covered Pencil Sharpener  

□ Indoor Non-Marking Running Shoes 

□ Water Bottle Self Sealing 

□ Backpack 

□ 4 Boxes of Kleenex 

Grade 4 

□ Highlighters 2 Different Colours 

□ Ball Point Pens 2 1 Blue, 1 Red 

□ Ruler  1 30 cm Hard Plastic 

□ Paper Duo Tangs 15 2 of each colour 

□ Scribblers  4 Hilroy, 80-100 pages, no coils 

□ Deck of Cards 1 Pkg 

□ Pocket Folder 1 No Prongs 

□ Sharpies (black) 2 1 Fine/1 Thick 

□ Sketchbook 1 9x12  

□ Calculator  

□ Markers 

□ Medium Ziploc Bags  Last Name A-L (Please bring 1 box) 

□ Large Ziploc Bags  Last Name M-Z (Please bring 1 box) 

□ 40 Pre-sharpened Pencils  

□ Pencil Case 

□ Earbuds 

□ 8 Dry Erase Markers – Fine Point  

□ 24 Pk. Pencil Crayons 

□ 8 Large Glue Sticks 

□ Water Bottle Self Sealing 

□ Backpack 

□ 4 Boxes of Kleenex 

Grades 5 & 6 

□ Highlighters  2 Different Colours 

□ Ball Point Pens 5 3 Blue, 2 Red 

□ Ruler  1  30 cm Hard Plastic 

□ Protractor** 1  Grade 6 Only  

□ Duo Tangs  15  Assorted Colours (with prongs please) 

□ Calculator  1 

□ Scribblers  10 Hilroy, 80-100 pages, no coils 

□ Pocket Folder 1 No Prongs 

□ Sharpies (black) 3 Fine Tip 

□ Box of Large Ziploc Bags 

□ 40 Pre-sharpened Pencils  

□ Pencil Case 

□ Earbuds 

□ 8 Dry Erase Markers – Fine Point  

□ 24 Pk. Pencil Crayons 

□ 8 Large Glue Sticks 

□ Water Bottle Self Sealing 

□ Backpack 

□ 4 Boxes of Kleenex 

□ Scissors 


